Coopers Lane Parent & Carer Survey 2021 SurveyMonkey

Q1 Which year group is your child in? (if more than one child please
choose the oldest child's year group)
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Nursery 3.92% 8
Reception 12.25% 25
Year 1 10.29% 21
Year 2 13.24% 27
Year 3 15.20% 31
Year 4 15.20% 31
Year 5 13.73% 28
Year 6 16.18% 33
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Q4 | am happy with the progress my child makes at this school
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Q5 The school tells me about my child's progress regularly through the
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Q6 My child is well looked after at this school

Agree

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

0%

10%

20%

Answered: 204

30%

40% 50%

6/20

Skipped: 0

60% 70%

RESPONSES
60.29%

37.25%

1.96%

0.49%

80%

90% 100%

123

76

204



Coopers Lane Parent & Carer Survey 2021 SurveyMonkey

Q7 Pupils at Coopers Lane are generally well behaved
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Strongly Agree 38.24% 78
Agree 53.92% 110
Disagree 7.84% 16
Strongly Disagree 0.00% 0
TOTAL 204
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Q8 This school deals effectively with bullying
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Q9 This school is well led and managed
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Q10 This school responds well to any concerns | raise
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Strongly Agree 42.16% 86
Agree 39.22% 80
Disagree 4.41% 9
Strongly Disagree 1.47% 3
| have not had any concerns 12.75% 26
TOTAL 204
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Q11 | understand how to support my child at home
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Q12 The school communicates with me effectively
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Strongly Agree 50.00% 102
Agree 44.61% 91
Disagree 4.41% 9
Strongly Disagree 0.98% 2
TOTAL 204
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Q13 My child receives appropriate homework for their age
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Strongly Agree 39.71% 81
Agree 50.49% 103
Disagree 7.84% 16
Strongly Disagree 1.96% 4
TOTAL 204
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Q14 How often does your child read at home?
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Every day 37.25% 76
4 or more days a week 26.96% 55
1-3 days a week 26.96% 55
once a week 5.88% 12
never 2.94% 6
TOTAL 204
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Q15 | would recommend this school to another parent
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Yes 96.57% 197
No 3.43% 7
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Q16 COVID: Communication has been good. We have been kept well
informed throughout the pandemic.
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Q17 COVID: | am happy with the school's response to the pandemic
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Strongly agree 54.90% 112
Agree 33.82% 69
Neither agree nor disagree 6.37% 13
Disagree 2.45% 5
Strongly disagree 2.45% 5
TOTAL 204
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Q18 COVID: The school has demonstrated positive awareness about my
child's mental health and wellbeing during the pandemic
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Strongly agree 43.07% 87
Agree 27.23% 55
Somewhat agree 11.88% 24
Neither agree nor disagree 12.87% 26
Somewhat disagree 2.48% 5
Disagree 0.99% 2
Strongly disagree 1.49% 3
TOTAL 202
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